TEAMS

1. Storm (Pruett)

2. Pink Crush (Brown)

3. Peaster Pups (Baldwin)
4. Graford (Newsom)

City of Mineral Wells

Parks and Recreation Department
Spring 2021

10 & Under Youth Volleyball League

5. Hounds (Peters)
6. Millsap (McCall)
7. Bulldogs (Gregg)
8. Sparks (Royer)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All
matches will be three (3) game matches (except for tournament).

Saturday, February 13
11:20 a.m. 1-6
12:15 p.m. 2-5
1:10 p.m. 3-4

Saturday, February 27
5:50 p.m. 5-8
6:45 p.m. 3-2
7:40 p.m. 7-1

Saturday, March 13
1:10 p.m. 8-6
2:05 p.m. 2-1

Saturday, April 10
12:15 p.m. 6-4
1:10 p.m. 7-3

Saturday, February 20 Friday, February 26
8:30 a.m. 1-8 6:30 p.m. 4-5
9:25 a.m. 2-7

Friday, March 5 Saturday, March 6
7:30 p.m. 3-6 1.00 p.m. 14
1:55p.m. 7-5

Saturday, March 20 Friday, April 9
8:30 a.m. 8-2 7:30 p.m.  6-7
9:25 a.m. 5-3 825p.m. 4-8

Saturday, April 17
4:30 p.m. 6-2
5:25 p.m. 8-3
6:20 p.m. 4-7
7:15 p.m. 5-1

The league tournament will be played April 23, 24, 30, May 1, 7 and 8. Brackets will be posted when

the regular season is complete.




